Thermoplastic
Tubing
Catalogue 5210/UK
 O 2 Parker Hannifi n
  Fluid Connectors Group
Textile
Machine Tools
Packaging

 Natural Red Blue Green Black Brown Yellow Orange Grey Purple Pink White Silver
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 Ordering keys for single and multi-line tubes
 Metric tube Multi-line tube
 Examples:
TPU6X1/5-25
   Length in m
  Colour: black
 Part No.
TPU4X0.75D/5/3-100
    Length in m
   Colour combination: black/blue
  Twin-line code
 Part No.
 O 5 Parker Hannifi n
  Fluid Connectors Group
O
Catalogue 5210/UK Presto Polyamide Tubes
Thermoplastic Tubing Single Tubes
  Tube O. D. Maximum working pressure MPa Minimum
    bend radius
#   mm
  X -40°C -40°C -40°C
  wall thickness to +23°C to +40°C to +60°C
1 MPa = 10 bar
Polyamide tubing is extruded in polyamide PA12. This heat & light stabilised material meets
or exceeds the DIN 73378, BS5409 PT 1 and the CETOP RP54P requirements.
DIN 74 324 tubing available on request (for airbrake applications).
Working pressures shown are based on a design factor of 3:1.
Temperature range: -40 °C up to +100 °C (acc. DIN 74324)
presto polyamide tubes - Single tubes
Polyamide (PA) metric single tubes
 Polyamide single tube tolerances in mm
 Tube O. D. 3 to 5 mm Tube O. D.  6 to 16 mm
 + 0.05 / - 0.08 + 0.05 / - 0.10
N3X0.60
N4X0.65
N4X1
N5X1
N6X1
N8X1
N8X1.25
N10X1
N10X1.25
N10X1.5
N12X1
N12X1.5
N12X1.75
N14X1.5
N16X1.5
N16X2
N22X2.5
  3 x 0.60 mm
  4 x 0.65 mm
  4 x 1 mm
  5 x 1 mm
  6 x 1 mm
  8 x 1 mm
  8 x 1.25 mm
10 x 1 mm
10 x 1.25 mm
10 x 1.5 mm
12 x 1 mm
12 x 1.5 mm
12 x 1.75 mm
14 x 1.5 mm
16 x 1.5 mm
16 x 2 mm
22 x 2.5 mm
3.3
2.6